Race Date
October 10, 2019

Place Score Bib No

2019 Mid State CC Championshios

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 (< 5)

16 15

17 (< 5)

18 16

19 (<5)

20 17

21 18

22 (>7)

23 19

24 (<5)

25 (>7)

26 20

27 (<5)

28 (>7)

20 21

30 22

31 (<5)

32 (>7)

33 23

34 24

35 (>7)

36 (>7)

37 25

38 (>7)

39 26

40 (<5)

41 (>7)

42 27

43 (>7)

44 (>7)

45 (>7)

46 28

47 (> 7)

48 (>7)

533
499
446
504
502
536
535
534
539
505
542
500
532
501

78
403
474
327
473
397
402
540
508

90
497
445

75
506
400
394

71
537
395
450
341
399
452
398
447
478
593
449
594
507
541
448
595
538

Kyanna Burton
Calia Chaney
Caroline Kuehne
Carly Chaney
Rian Zutter

Aften Robinson
Ashley Robben
Addisyn Cichos
Addison Lorber
Elisa Flaws
Elizabeth Danilyuk
Emma Flaws
Naila Mikhaeil
Lilix Gustafson
Emily Miller
Molly Tinjum
Holly Johnson
Kaitlyn Jorgenson
Julia Harmon
McKenna Mallow
Kennedy Hegg
Mackenzie Wilds
Cassidy Chaney
Ellie Mitchell
Emma Bitzer
Maria Buntjer
Briana Miller

Ella Peterson
Emma Teiken
Lauren Lokken
Lillianna Young
Madysen Hull
Julia Steffl
Katrina Buntjer
Morgan Kvebak
Kaitlyn McConkey
Madison Spaeth
Samantha Collins
Alexis Woeste
Adriana Borge
Marina Ariboni
Emily Bruder
Maria Lopez
Sheena James
Abby Brown
Rebecca Berscheit
Martina Biaico

CJ Koval

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Finish List

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Team

Staples-Motley

Pequot Lakes

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle
Pequot Lakes

Pequot Lakes
Staples-Motley
Staples-Motley
Staples-Motley
Staples-Motley

Pequot Lakes
Staples-Motley

Pequot Lakes
Staples-Motley

Pequot Lakes
Crosby-Ironton

Detroit Lakes

Park Rapids Area
Detroit Lakes

Park Rapids Area
Detroit Lakes

Detroit Lakes
Staples-Motley

Pequot Lakes
Crosby-Ironton

Pequot Lakes

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle
Crosby-Ironton

Pequot Lakes

Detroit Lakes

Detroit Lakes
Crosby-Ironton
Staples-Motley

Detroit Lakes

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle
Detroit Lakes

Detroit Lakes

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle
Detroit Lakes

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle
Park Rapids Area
Staples-Motley

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle
Staples-Motley

Pequot Lakes
Staples-Motley

Long Prairie-Grey Eagle
Staples-Motley
Staples-Motley

1

8
10
8
9
9
8
10
10
12
8
7
8
10
12
10
9
9
10
12
10
12
10
7
8
10
10
11
9
9
10
9
10
9
11
10
11
8
11

10
11
11
10

10

Time Pace

19:46.3 3:57/K
19:59.1 4:00/K
20:31.1 4:06/K
20:42.4 4:08/K
20:47.2 4:09/K
21:03.8 4:13/K
21:17.8 4:16/K
21:52.7 4:23/K
22:07.1 4:25/K
22:31.9 4:30/K
22:34.0 4:31/K
22:51.5 4:34/K
23:05.1 4:37/K
23:07.1 4:37/K
23:08.1 4:38/K
23:36.0 4:43/K
23:59.4 4:48/K
24:01.3 4:48/K
24:02.8 4:49/K
24:03.1 4:49/K
24:09.6 4:50/K
24:17.3 4:51/K
24:47.3 4:57/K
24:49.9 4:58/K
24:54.0 4:59/K
24:55.1 4:59/K
24:58.6 5:00/K
25:04.5 5:01/K
25:07.1 5:01/K
25:07.3 5:01/K
25:27.3 5:05/K
25:35.6 5:07/K
25:51.3 5:10/K
25:53.4 5:11/K
25:56.3 5:11/K
26:21.5 5:16/K
26:42.1 5:20/K
27:43.4 5:33/K
28:07.1 5:37/K
29:05.6 5:49/K
29:10.1 5:50/K
29:17.1 5:51/K
29:19.9 5:52/K
29:25.8 5:53/K
30:38.3 6:08/K
31:33.0 6:19/K
33:11.1 6:38/K
33:44.5 6:45/K

10/10/2019 06:05:50



Race Date

October 10, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Staples-Motley
Team Score (places): 31

533
536
535
534
539
542
532
540
537
593
594
541
595
538
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Kyanna Burton
Aften Robinson
Ashley Robben
Addisyn Cichos
Addison Lorber
Elizabeth Danilyuk
Naila Mikhaeil
Mackenzie Wilds
Madysen Hull
Marina Ariboni
Maria Lopez
Abby Brown
Martina Biaico
CJ Koval

Team - Pequot Lakes
Team Score (places): 33

499
504
502
505
500
501
508
497
506
507
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Calia Chaney
Carly Chaney
Rian Zutter
Elisa Flaws
Emma Flaws
Lilix Gustafson
Cassidy Chaney
Emma Bitzer
Ella Peterson
Sheena James

Team - Detroit Lakes
Team Score (places): 87

403
327
397
402
400
394
395
341
399
398
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Molly Tinjum
Kaitlyn Jorgenson
McKenna Mallow
Kennedy Hegg
Emma Teiken
Lauren Lokken
Julia Steffl
Morgan Kvebak
Kaitlyn McConkey
Samantha Collins

2019 Mid State CC Championshios
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time

Finish Position - 1

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:13.5

19:46.3

40:50.1
1:02:07.9
1:24:00.6
1:46:07.7
2:08:41.7
2:31:46.8
2:56:04.1
3:21:39.7
3:50:49.8
4:20:09.7
4:50:48.0
5:23:59.1
5:57:43.6

0:00.0
1:17.5
1:31.5
2:06.4
2:20.8
2:47.7
3:18.8
4:31.0
5:49.3
9:23.8
9:33.6
10:52.0
13:24.8
13:58.2

Average Time: 21:22.4

19:59.1

40:41.5
1:01:28.7
1:24:00.6
1:46:52.1
2:09:59.2
2:34:46.5
2:59:40.5
3:24:45.0
3:54:10.8

0:00.0
0:43.3
0:48.1
2:32.8
2:52.4
3:08.0
4:48.2
4:54.9
5:05.4
9:26.7

Average Time: 24:11.4

8 1 1 19:46.3
9 6 7 21:03.8
9 7 14 21:17.8
8 8 22 21:52.7
10 9 31 22:07.1
12 (12) (42) 22:34.0
7 (13) (55) 23:05.1
10 More Than 7 24:17.3
10 More Than 7 25:35.6

More Than 7 29:10.1

More Than 7 29:19.9
11 More Than 7 30:38.3

More Than 7 33:11.1
10 More Than 7 33:44.5

Finish Position - 2
8 2 2 19:59.1
10 4 6 20:42.4
8 5 11 20:47.2
10 10 21 22:31.9
8 12 33 22:51.5
8 (14) (47) 23:07.1
12 (19) (66) 24:47.3
7 More Than 7 24:54.0
10 More Than 7 25:04.5
11 More Than 7 29:25.8
Finish Position- 3

12 15 15 23:36.0
9 16 31 24:01.3
10 17 48 24:03.1
12 18 66 24:09.6
11 21 87 25:07.1
9 (22) (109) 25:07.3
9 (23) (132) 25:51.3
9 More Than 7 25:56.3
11 More Than 7 26:21.5
11 More Than 7 27:43.4

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1

23:36.0

47:37.3
1:11:40.4
1:35:50.0
2:00:57.1
2:26:04.4
2:51:55.7
3:17:52.0
3:44:13.5
4:11:56.9

0:00.0
0:25.3
0:27.1
0:33.6
1:31.1
1:31.3
2:15.3
2:20.3
2:45.5
4:07.4

10/10/2019 06:05:56



Race Date
October 10, 2019

Bib No Name

2019 Mid State CC Championshios
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Team - Long Prairie-Grey Eagle

Team Score (places): 98

446
445
450
452
447
449
448

Caroline Kuehne
Maria Buntjer
Katrina Buntjer
Madison Spaeth
Alexis Woeste
Emily Bruder
Rebecca Berscheit
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Team - Crosby-lronton
Team Score (places):Inc.

78 Emily Miller
90 Ellie Mitchell
75 Briana Miller
71 Lillianna Young

A WDNPF

Team - Park Rapids Area
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 474 Holly Johnson

2 473 Julia Harmon
3 478 Adriana Borge

Overall
Grade Place
8 3
8 20
10 24
10 25
8 26
10 27)
10 (28)
10 Less Than
10 Less Than
10 Less Than
9 Less Than
10 Less Than
9 Less Than
11 Less Than

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

o1 o1 o1 01

(3]

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

3
23
47
72
98

(125)

(153)

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time

- 4

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 25:13.7

20:31.1
24:55.1
25:53.4
26:42.1
28:07.1
29:17.1
31:33.0

- Inc.

Average Time:

23:08.1
24:49.9
24:58.6
25:27.3

- Inc.

Average Time:

23:59.4
24:02.8
29:05.6

20:31.1 0:00.0
45:26.2 4:24.0
1:11:19.6 5:22.3
1:38:01.7 6:11.0
2:06:08.8 7:36.0
2:35:25.9 8:46.0
3:06:58.9 11:01.9
23:08.1 0:00.0
47:58.0 1:41.8
1:12:56.6 1:50.5
1:38:23.9 2:19.2
23:59.4 0:00.0
48:02.2 0:03.4
1:17:07.8 5:06.2
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